
Under $10,999

$11,000 - $13,999

$14,000 - $16,999

$17,000 +

   ISU: Off-Campus Semester                                              $16,187  

   ISU: On-Campus Semester                                              $16,857

ISU Semester Abroad Programs*

Total Estimated Cost of Program

Spain: Universidad Antonio de Nebrija
England: Canterbury Christ Church University

$14,786
$15,581

$11,448
$12,805
$12,923

Netherlands: Hanze University
Costa Rica: Universidad Veritas
Austria: Salzburg College

South Korea: University of Seoul
Germany: Universität Paderborn
Japan: Kansai Gaidai University

$8,339
$9,295
$10,874

Spain: Universidad de Granada
Italy: Lorenzo de Medici - Florence
Scotland: University of Stirling
Ireland: University of Limerick 
Australia: Griffith University
Czech Republic: Anglo-American University

$17,063
$17,468
$17,897
$18,188
$20,680
$21,257

$16,361
$16,698

Cyprus: University of Nicosia
England: University of Leicester


