## ISU Semester Abroad Programs\*

## **Total Estimated Cost of Program**

iotai Estiiliatea eost oi i logiaili	
Under \$10,999	
South Korea: University of Seoul Germany: Universität Paderborn Japan: Kansai Gaidai University	\$8,339 \$9,295 \$10,874
\$11,000 - \$13,999	
Netherlands: Hanze University Costa Rica: Universidad Veritas Austria: Salzburg College	\$11,448 \$12,805 \$12,923
\$14,000 - \$16,999	
Spain: Universidad Antonio de Nebrija England: Canterbury Christ Church University	\$14,786 \$15,581
ISU: Off-Campus Semester	\$16,187
Cyprus: University of Nicosia England: University of Leicester	\$16,361 \$16,698
ISU: On-Campus Semester	\$16,857
\$17,000 +	
Spain: Universidad de Granada Italy: Lorenzo de Medici - Florence Scotland: University of Stirling Ireland: University of Limerick Australia: Griffith University	\$17,063 \$17,468 \$17,897 \$18,188 \$20,680

\$21,257

Czech Republic: Anglo-American University